
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
161 
331 
43 
71 
74 
95 

144 
275 
99 
46 
70 
27 

141 
24 

111 
217 
81 
96 
2 

88 
225 
75 

116 

Name 
Lukas Fredén 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Jakob Wång 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Måns Lööf 
Wincent Palm 
Eliot Ericsson 
Emma Englund 
Cedric Holmbom 
Kjell Hjertman 
Jacob Daragheh 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Noah Norrström 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Ralf Norell 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Storm Brilman 
Alexander Bronder 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Sigurd Tangen 
Linnea Aadahl 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Vincent Cedergren 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 

Diff 

0.177 
0.596 
0.829 
1.355 
1.572 
4.866 
5.518 
5.790 
7.069 
7.432 
7.508 
7.778 

10.985 
13.281 
17.056 
17.631 
20.849 
23.018 
23.742 
28.489 
29.337 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:10.473 
7:10.650 
7:11.069 
7:11.302 
7:11.828 
7:12.045 
7:15.339 
7:15.991 
7:16.263 
7:17.542 
7:17.905 
7:17.981 
7:18.251 
7:21.458 
7:23.754 
7:27.529 
7:28.104 
7:31.322 
7:33.491 
7:34.215 
7:38.962 
7:39.810 
3:13.485 

Best Tm 
35.367 
35.216 
35.382 
35.349 
35.190 
35.189 
35.576 
35.473 
35.515 
35.545 
35.713 
35.588 
35.249 
35.408 
35.984 
35.714 
36.239 
36.036 
36.178 
36.417 
36.219 
36.990 
36.897 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Nerd Racing 

OKM Konsult 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 

JH Motor 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 
Sodakart.se 
Parolin Team Sweden 
JB Racing 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.177 

Avg. Speed 

82,492 

Best Lap Tm 

35.189 

Best Speed 

84,094 

Best Lap by 

95 - Wincent Palm 

Printed: 2025-10-05 12:34:46 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat B-D 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:16:22 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 12:08 


