

Höstrasket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat B-D

2025-10-05 12:08

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:16:22

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	161	Lukas Fredén	12		7:10.473	35.367	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	12	0.177	7:10.650	35.216	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	43	Jakob Wång	12	0.596	7:11.069	35.382	Nerd Racing	
4	71	Vidar Ekesäter	12	0.829	7:11.302	35.349		
5	74	Måns Lööf	12	1.355	7:11.828	35.190	OKM Konsult	
6	95	Wincent Palm	12	1.572	7:12.045	35.189	Sjöberg Racing Team	
7	144	Eliot Ericsson	12	4.866	7:15.339	35.576	JB Racing	
8	275	Emma Englund	12	5.518	7:15.991	35.473		
9	99	Cedric Holmbom	12	5.790	7:16.263	35.515		
10	46	Kjell Hjertman	12	7.069	7:17.542	35.545	JH Motor	
11	70	Jacob Daragheh	12	7.432	7:17.905	35.713	Tegnelius Motor AB	
12	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	12	7.508	7:17.981	35.588		
13	141	Noah Norrström	12	7.778	7:18.251	35.249	Parolin Sverige	
14	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	12	10.985	7:21.458	35.408	Sodakart.se	FF +5sek
15	111	Ralf Norell	12	13.281	7:23.754	35.984	Parolin Team Sweden	
16	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	12	17.056	7:27.529	35.714	JB Racing	FF +5sek
17	81	Storm Brilman	12	17.631	7:28.104	36.239		
18	96	Alexander Bronder	12	20.849	7:31.322	36.036		FF +5sek
19	2	Kristofer Kauniste	12	23.018	7:33.491	36.178		
20	88	Sigurd Tangen	12	23.742	7:34.215	36.417		FF +5 sek
21	225	Linnea Aadahl	12	28.489	7:38.962	36.219		
22	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	12	29.337	7:39.810	36.990		
23	116	Vincent Cedergren	5	7 Laps	3:13.485	36.897		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.177	82,492	35.189	84,094	95 - Wincent Palm

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr